CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT
Chapter 211A Report Form
(All of the information in this report is public information)

Name of candidate, committee, or corporation_Dan McGrath

Office sought or ballot question County Commissioner District_2

Type of Organization: _ X Candidate Committee Political (Action) Committee/Corporation

Type of report: Initial report X Post-general Reporting period:
Pre-primary January report From 1/1/2020 o 12/3/202(
Pre-general X Final report (closes committee account —

see M.S. Ch. 211A.03 for requirements)

CONTRIBUTIONS
Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. See note on contribution limits on
the instructions page. Use a separate sheet to itemize all contributions from a single source that exceed $100 during the calendar
year. This itemization must include name, address, employer or occupation if self-employed, amount, and date.

CASH ¢ 1861.61

IN-KIND S

TOTAL RECEIVED ¢ 1861.61

EXPENDITURES
Include every disbursement made for a political purpose during period of time covered by report. Attach additional sheets if
necessary. ltemization must include date, purpose, and amount for each expenditure.

Date Purpose Amount

See attached.

TOoTAL | 1855.05

CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES
Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total more than $200. Submit a
separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Project title or description

Date Purpose Name & Address of Recipient Expenditure or
Contribution Amt

TOTAL
CURRENT ACCOUNT BALANCE: $_0
| certify that this is a full and true statement _Dan McGrath 12/3/2020
Signature Date
Printed Name Dan McGrath Email mail@danmcgrath.org

Address 2755 Rice Street Phone 6127025649




Campaign Committee of Dan McGrath - Itimization of Contributions over $100

Contributor Occupation
Jeff Davis Retired
Dale Zoerb BRC

Dawn Igoe Wells Fargo

Loans to Campaign from Dan McGrath
Timothy McGrath Driver
Jennifer Andrew Graphic Design

Address

2350 Wexford Ct

2621 Wexford Heights Lane
5650-136th St. Ct.

4709 81st
1610 Viewcrest Ln

City

New Brighton
New Brighton
St. Paul

Brooklyn Park
Burnsville

State Zip
MN
MN
MN

MN
MN

55112
55112
55124

55443
55306

Amount

$250.00
$250.00
$100.00
$531.61
$200.00
$150.00

Date

7/16/2020
7/28/2020
8/9/2020

10/17/2020
10/18/2020



Campaign Committee of Dan McGrath - Campaign Expenditures Report

Date Purpose Amount Total

7/22/2020 Derek Brigham - Graphic Design $275.00 $1,855.05
6/2/2020 Ramsey County Elections - Candidate Filing $50.00
7/15/2020 lonos - website domain, SSL $20.00
7/31/2020 Secretary of State - SVRS Public info list $46.00
7/31/2020 Pay Pal - Financial processing fees $11.50
7/27/2020 FedEx Office $281.61
8/9/2020 PayPal $3.20
8/10/2020 Walmart - phone $72.08
8/12/2020 Xverify $10.00
8/21/2020 Imprint.com $484.25
9/24/2020 Wells Fargo - Service Fee $10.00
9/18/2020 Family Mobile $28.13
10/17/2020 PayPal $6.10
10/18/2020 PayPal $8.02
10/18/2020 Family Mobile $28.13
10/22/2020 PayPal $1.03
10/23/2020 ATC $500.00
26-Oct Wells Fargo - Service Fee $10.00

11/25/2020 Wells Fargo - Service Fee $10.00



