CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

Chapter 211A Report Form

(All of the information in this report is public information)

Name of car	ndidate, committe	ee, or corporat	tion Dan McGr	ath		
Office sough	nt or ballot questi	on County Co	ommissioner		District_2	
Type of Orga	anization: X	_ Candidate Co	ommittee	Political (Actio	on) Committee/Co	rporation
Type of repo		imary	January report Final report (cl	oses committee account - .1A.03 for requirements)		:) to <u>12/3/202(</u>
the instructio year. This ite CASH	ns page. Use a sepa mization must inclu	arate sheet to it	ng the period of ting the period of ting the contribution in the c	BUTIONS me covered by this report tions from a single source occupation if self-employ	that exceed \$100 d	uring the calendar
IN-KIND	= + 10	061 61				
TOTAL RECEIV	/ED \$ <u>10</u>	361.61				
			purpose during pe	DITURES eriod of time covered by re or each expenditure.	eport. Attach additic	onal sheets if
Date			Purpos	e		Amount
			See attac			
					TOTAL	1855.05
	t for each project. At	oject or corporate	e message project fo	ECT EXPENDITURES or which contribution(s) or ex	penditure(s) total mor	e than \$200. Submit a
Date	Purpose		Name &	Address of Recipient		Expenditure or Contribution Amt
					TOTAL	
CURRENT A	ACCOUNT BALAI	NCE: \$ <u>0</u>				
Loortify that	this is a full and t	ruo statomon	+ Dan McGrath	1		12/3/2020
r certify triat	. uno io a full affü l	.i ue statemen	Signature	<u> </u>		Date
Printed Nam	ne Dan McGrath			Email <u>mail@danr</u>	ncgrath.org	
Address 275	55 Rice Street			Phon	e 6127025649	
, (441 C33 <u>L 1 C</u>				111011	<u> </u>	

Campaign Committee of Dan McGrath - Itimization of Contributions over \$100

Contributor	Occupation	Address	City	State	Zip	Amount	Date
Jeff Davis	Retired	2350 Wexford Ct	New Brighton	MN	55112	\$250.00	7/16/2020
Dale Zoerb	BRC	2621 Wexford Heights Lane	New Brighton	MN	55112	\$250.00	7/28/2020
Dawn Igoe	Wells Fargo	5650-136th St. Ct.	St. Paul	MN	55124	\$100.00	8/9/2020
Loans to Campaign f	rom Dan McGrath					\$531.61	
Timothy McGrath	Driver	4709 81st	Brooklyn Park	MN	55443	\$200.00	10/17/2020
Jennifer Andrew	Graphic Design	1610 Viewcrest Ln	Burnsville	MN	55306	\$150.00	10/18/2020

Campaign Committee of Dan McGrath - Campaign Expenditures Report

Date	Purpose	Amount	Total
7/22/2020	Derek Brigham - Graphic Design	\$275.00	\$1,855.05
6/2/2020	Ramsey County Elections - Candidate Filing	\$50.00	
7/15/2020	Ionos - website domain, SSL	\$20.00	
7/31/2020	Secretary of State - SVRS Public info list	\$46.00	
7/31/2020	Pay Pal - Financial processing fees	\$11.50	
7/27/2020	FedEx Office	\$281.61	
8/9/2020	PayPal	\$3.20	
8/10/2020	Walmart - phone	\$72.08	
8/12/2020	Xverify	\$10.00	
8/21/2020	Imprint.com	\$484.25	
9/24/2020	Wells Fargo - Service Fee	\$10.00	
9/18/2020	Family Mobile	\$28.13	
10/17/2020	PayPal	\$6.10	
10/18/2020	PayPal	\$8.02	
10/18/2020	Family Mobile	\$28.13	
10/22/2020	PayPal	\$1.03	
10/23/2020	ATC	\$500.00	
26-Oct	Wells Fargo - Service Fee	\$10.00	
11/25/2020	Wells Fargo - Service Fee	\$10.00	